PARTS LIST — REVENUE CUTTER

FITTINGS
PART

pintles and gudgeons

carronade

upper deadeyes

lower deadeyes w/chainplates
single blocks (1/8") unstropped
single blocks (3/16") unstropped
double blocks (3/16") unstropped
deck pump

galley stack

carronade carriage

cleats

belaying pins

eye pins

pins

mast boots

mast bands

sheave

LASER
PART

stem

keel

stern post

rudder

rudder post block
deck

transom

cabin upper

cabin lower

cabin companion frame
cabin companion hatch
cablin skylight frame
cabin skylight roof
caironade track
main hatch frame
main hatch grate
forward hatch frame
forward hatch grate
bow bulwark

knight heads
bowsprit cap

boom jaws

F0851
F0B655
F0321
F0557
F0443
F0019
F0397
FRCA

F0S05
F0749
FO581
Fo118
F0505
F0040
F0669
F0090
F0525

LRC1A
LRC1B
LRC1C
LRC1D
LRC1E
LRC2A
LRC2B
LRC3A
LRC3B
LRC4A
LRC4B
LRC5A
LRC58
LRC6
LRC7A
LRC7B
LRCBA
LRC8B
LRCS
LRC10
LRC11
LRC12

SIZE

1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
118"
1/32"
116"
1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
1/8"
1/32"
1/8”
1732"
1/64"
3/16”
1132
3/16"
1/32"
1132"
1/8"
1/16”
1/32"

USE/LOCATION

rudder

deck

shrouds

shrouds

flag halyard, carronade
rigging, carronade
rigging

deck

deck

deck

deck

masts

deck

chain plates

masts

aft cabin hatch hinges
fore mast

MATERIAL

bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
ply
bass
bass
ply
bass
ply
bass
ply
ply
bass
ply
ply
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boom jaw rest
boom jaw rest brace
gaff jaws

mast caps

main yard saddle
topsail yard saddle
bitt stanchions
channel

wale

trestle

cheeks

forward cradle

aft cradle

bow template

stern template
mast hoops 5/16"
mast spider
waterline jig base
waterline jig upright

MISCELLANEOUS
PART

flag
plan set
instruction manual

RIGGING
PART

black cotton line
black cotton line
wire

natural thread

STYRENE
PART

clear sheet

TUBING & ROD
PART

brass rod
brass rod
brass rod

LRC13A
LRC13B
LRC14
LRC15
LRC16
LRC17
LRC18
LRC19
LRC20
LRC21
LRC22
LRC23
LRC24
LRC25
LRC26
LRC27
LRC28
LRC29A
LRC29B

PART #

1106H
1106P
1106M

R1654
R1655
R0O202
R1669

PART #

59006

F1159
F1160
F1161
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Qry

4 sheets

ary

1 spool
1 spool
1 spool
1 spool

Qry

1
1
3

1/32"
1/32"
1/32"
1/16"
1/32"
1/32"
1/16"
1/32"
1/32°
116"
1/64"
316"
316"
178"
118"
141327
1/32°
1/8"
1/8"

020"
0107
010"
.005”

SIZE

010"x1"x1”

SIZE

020" x 127
132" x 2°
3/64" x 12"

ply

ply

ply

ply

ply

ply

bass

ply

bass

ply

ply
mahogany
mahogany
poplar ply
poplar ply
ply

ply

poplar ply
poplar ply

USE/LOCATION

USE/ILOCATION
shrouds, main stay, fore stay
back stays, topping lift

stropping
lanyards, halyards

USE/LOCATION

skylight

USE/LLOCATION
yards, boom, gaffs

traveler
stanchions
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WOOoD
PART

Strip
bass
bass
bass

Dowel
birch
birch
bass
bass
birch

hull

W1354
W1353
W1361

W1263
w1262
W1261
W1422.2

H1106
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SIZE USE/LOCATION

1/32" x 332" x 15" toe rail
1132" x 116" x 3"  bitt cross bar
3/64" x 3/164" x 12" cabin moulding

1/4"* x 12" fore & main lower masts, cradle
3Me" x 4" bow sprit
1/8" x 8" top masts

3/32" x157 topsail yard, gaffs, jib pole
5/32" x 15" boom, main yard
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